RECORDATION	10/17/2011 WERCE					
\(\frac{3}{2}\)	NTS ONLY Office					
To the Honorable Commissione of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the att 103634571					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
1) Sang-Shin Lee						
	SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.,					
•	a corporation chartered in and existing under the laws of					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ■No	the Republic of Korea					
3. Nature of conveyance	San #24 Nongseo-Dong, Giheung-Gu					
■ Assignment □ Merger	Yongin-City, Gyunggi-Do					
□ Security Agreement □ Change of Na me	Republic of KOREA					
Other	Additional name(s) & addresses attached? □ Yes ■ No					
Execution Date: 16 June 2011	·					
4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):						
	h a new application, the execution of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
13/236,814						
Additional number(s) attached? □ Yes ■ No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: ONE					
concerning document should be mailed:						
Name: Robert E. Bushnell	7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41)					
Attorney at Law 2029 "K" Street, N.W. Suite 600	■ Enclosed (Check#7747)					
Washington, D.C. 20006-1004	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
(202) 408-9040	8. Deposit Account Number:					
÷						
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
	USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and Signature.						
original document.	oution is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the					
ROBERT E. BUSHNELL / / /// 6 October 2011						
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
•	Total number of pages including covers field: TWO					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						
Do not detach this portion						
Mail documents to be recorded with the required cover sheet information to:						
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks						
Box Assignments						
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450						

REB/sv (Attorney's Docket No.: P59544)

PATENT REEL: 027189 FRAME: 0184

ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERAT	LOW NAMED INVENTION of the sum of TE from the hereinafter in	N (\$10.00) dolla	rs or the equivalent t	hereof, and other	good and valuabl	e consideration, the I forever grant and
ASSIGNEE:	Sar	nsung Mob	ile Display C	o Ltd		
			xisting under the la		olic of Korea.	
ADDRESS:	_		-Dong, Giheung			
			Gyunggi-Do, 44			
Who is m United States of A	y Assignee, and to the merica and all other commercia	ne successors and ountries, includir	d assigns of my Ass ng all rights of priori	ignee, all my rig ty, in and to the ir	ht, title and inter evention entitled:	est, in and for the
TITLE:		DEPO	SITION MA	SK		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
invented by me (i application for a U or is more particular	f only one inventor inited States patent the arly identified as:	s named below) specification of	or us (if more than which is either attac	one inventor is the hereto or other	named below) as erwise accompani	nd described in an es this Assignment,
			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			
	ven date herewith, or					
Serial No. $\underline{13}$ \square executed on $\underline{}$		_ filed in the U.S	. Patent & Trademar	k Office on <u>20</u>	September 2	2 <u>011</u> , or
said patent or pate	or other legal represents may be granted, and conveyance had not	as fully and enti	ull end of the term, rely as the same wo	terms, or any external design of the second	insion or renewall	thereof, for which y me or us if this
documents or instr prosecution of the correction, division administrative or ju International Conve	reby covenant and agruments which may from above-named applicant, continuation, reiss addicial, or otherwise, ention for the Protect and any other internations.	om time-to-time tion or in the pue, re-examination to secure the tition of Industrial	be either necessary, preparation and pros- on, in any amendmandle hereto in said As Property, Inter-Am	lawful, proper of ecution of all su ent, extension, of signee, together erican Convention	r requested by the bstitute application interference prowith the right of a Relating to Pate	e Assignee, in the ons, certificate of occeeding, whether priority under the ents, Designs and
Assignee, and I her Assignment any fu	hereby authorize and eby appoint as my, or other identification or the United States Pate	our attorney, and to complete suc	d authorize and reque th identification whi	est R. E. Bushnell ch may be either	l, Reg. No. 27,774 necessary or des	4, to insert on this
2000	*. - •				5 5 5 5 5	
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF, I and	we have set our l	hands and seals on th	e dates written be	side my and our	espective names:
INVENTO	R(s)		Date Signed		Witness(es)	
		Y AV	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		in the state of t	
IZE	Sang-Shin	(Seal)	June 16.	201)		• •
I EE C	ang Chin	-(acar)				***************************************

PATENT REEL: 027189 FRAME: 0185

RECORDED: 10/13/2011